
Last Name E-mail Phone 

Barnett Jordan Barnett jordbarnet@icloud.com 856-889-6682

Barney Bob Barney dbarney@aol.com 609-820-1664

Berry Anthony anthony.hiram5@gmail.com 267-969-9884

Borgstrom Nick Borgstrom nicholas.borgstrom25@gmail.com 609-784-6995 LOA

Borgstrom Taylor tborgstrom22@gmail.com 609-784-6514 LOA

Broadway Jarrod jbroadway1976@gmail.com 856-979-5750

Casey Diane Casey Dcc417@aol.com 609-471-1872

Caulfield Daryl Caulfield dbc2726@gmail.com (609) 234-1884

Coupe Rich Coupe III BDC0023@hotmail.com 609-304-6687

Cunningham Karlie cunningham.karlie@gmail.com 609-321-4911

Daly Pat Daly pat.daly27@gmail.com 609-338-1909

DeVoe Zachary DeVoe zacharydevoe@icloud.com 908-892-1690

DiGirolamo Nick DiGirolamo mlpd116@gmail.com 609-744-8696

Dowd-DiGirolamo Ashley Dowd-DiGirolamo adowd333@gmail.com 7329777367

Fyler Eric Fyler eric19860@yahoo.com 856-383-0565

Gavio Monica Gavio monicagavio@msn.com 6092172287

Harbourt JT Harbourt tpd5415@aol.com 609-636-3042

Hawk Steve stevehawk08021@yahoo.com 856-938-6792

Heisler Jim Heisler jheisler048@gmail.com 215-789-1818

Holden Gary gholden@resilientminds.us 856-692-4976 *Affiliate member

Hunt John Hunt jhuntbgo@comcast.net 609-464-3709

Jacobs Florence Jacobs floss_j@yahoo.com 6096540868x013

Kelly Christie christie.kelly@a4change.org 585-489-9051

Kramer Stephanie stephanie.kramer08@gmail.com (609) 954-7995

Logan Michelle Logan phillieschick12@yahoo.com 609-744-8842

Lynch Sandy Lynch slynchmassi@gmail.com 6093044652

MacAdams Debbie MacAdams Dmacadams@comcast.net (609) 560-4630

Maddocks Jeffrey Maddocks jmaddocks@comcast.net 302-438-6504

Marks Harley dontect5@yahoo.com 609-218-2514

Medina Geraldo prosperous122@hotmail.com 609-221-8815

Mojica Juan Mojica juan@ccsouthjersey.org 215-416-5351

Nester Lauren lnestel26@gmail.com 267-216-6490

Pressley Irma Pressley irma@ccsouthjersey.org 856-229-2134

Robertson Mike Robertson mrobertson0629@gmail.com 609-929-1832

Ronan Rob robronan321@gmail.com 609-864-1322

Rosenberg Anne Rosenberg Annelrosenberg@hotmail.com 609-519-8289

Rowe Roseanne Rowe roseannerowe@gmail.com 6092305500

San Martin- Fetchko Theresa San Martin shellsinthesand@comcast.net 732-320-2025

Saranchak Anthony Saranchak pfdchaplain@comcast.net 6095041916

Solow Larry Solow lsolow@comcast.net 609-230-6130

Stein Michael Stein mike@mca1.com 609-432-5300

Tomasella Joseph Tomasella josephtomasella22@gmail.com 609-709-3642

Tonetta Christine captain.tonetta@gmail.com (856) 982-9246

Topper Matt Topper matthewd.topper@gmail.com 609-313-3683

Wenger PJ Wenger pjwenger22@gmail.com 732-996-0412

Whited Mali Whited mwhited@co.gloucester.nj.us 609-321-0042

Wills Becky Wills njhopecenter@gmail.com 856-912-4038

Woodruff Carolyn greatrn144@yahoo.com 856-444-0978

Woodruff Jason Woodruff jwoody144@gmail.com 856-444-0979

Young Melissa mlyoung63@verizon.net 856-885-1675

Zeitz Leah Zeitz leah.zeitz.lpc@gmail.com 609-334-8566

New members 


